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11/29/2018 12:40 PM

318 AP

Y OF MAIZE AP
ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

PACKET: 01275 ~
VENDOR SET: 01
SEQUENCE

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE:

=== VENDOR TOTALS === 367.50

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0387 MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION, INC.
TI-CC6 PAY APP #3 11/16/2018 CC 6 WATER AND SEWER 13,191.50
AP DUE: 11/16/2018 DISC: 11/16/2018 1099: N
CC 6 WATER AND SEWER 05 5-00-7500 CONTRACTORS 3,325.75
CC 6 WATER AND SEWER 05 5-00-7500 CONTRACTORS 9,865.75
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 13,191.50
01-0800 MICHELE GORGES
1-201811297357 11/27/2018 MILEAGE 092518 THRU 112018 25.62
AP DUE: 11/27/2018 DISC: 11/27/2018 1099: N
MILEAGE 092518 THRU 112018 01 5-10-6305 MILEAGE/TRAVEL 25.62
—== VENDOR TOTALS === 25.62
01-1 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR
T-201811297364 11/21/2018 LISA BOORIGIE:PAYMENT REFUND 6.48
AP DUE: 11/21/2018 DISC: 11/21/2018 1099: N
LISA BOORIGIE:PAYMENT REFUND 01 5-10-9910 REFUND OF OVERP 6.48
1-201811297365 11/21/2018 JOHN ALBIN:PAYMENT REFUND 9.90
AP DUE: 11/21/2018 DISC: 11/21/2018 1099: N
JOHN ALBIN:PAYMENT REFUND 01 5-10-9910 REFUND OF OVERP 9.90
1-201811297366 11/21/2018 VISION HOMES:PAYMENT REFUND 501.65
AP DUE: 11/21/2018 DISC: 11/21/2018 1099: N
VISION HOMES:PAYMENT REFUND 01 5-10-9910 REFUND OF OVERP 501.65
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 518.03
01-0189 MKEC
TI-151842 11/20/2018 ENGINEERING-VILLAS @ HAMPTON 32,650.00
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
ENGINEERING-VILLAS @ HAMPTON 05 5-00-7501 ENGINEERING SER 19,670.00
ENGINEERING-VILLAS @ HAMPTON 05 5-00-7501 ENGINEERING SER 12,980.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 32,650.00
01-0719 NEW DIRECTIONS BEHAVIORAL HEAL
I-244128 11/28/2018 EAP SERVICES-QTRLY BILLING 367.50
AP DUE: 11/28/2018 DISC: 11/28/2018 1099: N
EAP SERVICES-QTRLY BILLING 01 5-10-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 367.50



11/29/2018 12:40 PM

PACKET: 01275 ~ °318 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 Y OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE:

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
||||||| ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0200 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
C-4598-342000 11/14/2018 BATTERY RETURN 18.00CR
AP DUE: 11/14/2018 DISC: 11/14/2018 1099: N
BATTERY RETURN 02 5-00-8301 AUTO BATTERIES 18.00CR
1-44598-343376 11/26/2018 PARTS FOR GRADER 22.84
AP DUE: 11/26/2018 DISC: 11/26/2018 1099: N
PARTS FOR GRADER 02 5-00-8105 TRUCKS/HEAVY EQ 22.84
1-4598-340115 10/28/2018 PARTS-CAR #1117 4.99
AP DUE: 10/28/2018 DISC: 10/28/2018 1099: N
PARTS-CAR #1117 01 5-20-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 4.99
I-4598-343561 11/27/2018 WWTP SUPPLIES 15.56
AP DUE: 11/27/2018 DISC: 11/27/2018 1099: N
WWTP SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 15.56
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 25.39
01-0742 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS
I-495755-0 11/14/2018 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 28.10
AP DUE: 11/14/2018 DISC: 11/14/2018 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 28.10
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 28.10
01-0873 PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC
I-CC6 PAVING APP #1 11/05/2018 CC6 DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS 96,638.37
AP DUE: 11/05/2018 DISC: 11/05/2018 1099: N
CC6 DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS 05 5-00-7500 CONTRACTORS 96,638.37
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 96,638.37
01-0206 PEREGRINE CORPORATION
I-334133 11/19/2018 UTILITY BILLS ENVELOPES 767.04
AP DUE: 11/19/2018 DISC: 11/19/2018 1099: N
ENVELOPES FOR UTILITY BILLS 20 5-00-8004 PRE-PRINTED FOR 383.52
ENVELOPES FOR UTILITY BILLS 21 5-00-8004 PRE-PRINTED FOR 383.52

=== VENDOR TOTALS ===

767.

04



11/29/2018 12:40 PM

PACKET: 01275 -~ 318 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 Y OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE:

8

ITM DATE GROSS P.0. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT _-ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0210 POSTAGE BY PHONE
I-201811297362 11/18/2018 POSTAGE 519.84
AP DUE: 11/18/2018 DISC: 11/18/2018 1099: N
POSTAGE 01 5-10-7203 POSTAGE 103.97
POSTAGE 01 5-20-7203 POSTAGE 103.97
POSTAGE 01 5-30-7203 POSTAGE 103.97
POSTAGE 20 5-00-7203 POSTAGE 103.97
POSTAGE 21 5-00-7203 POSTAGE 103.96
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 519.84
01-0231 SARA JAVIER
I-201811297358 11/12/2018 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 16.35
AP DUE: 11/12/2018 DISC: 11/12/2018 1099: N
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 01 5-10-6305 MILEAGE/TRAVEL 16.35
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 16.35
01-0322 SEDGWICK COUNTY TREASURER
I-181690820 11/20/2018 COMMUNITY BLDG-SOLID WASTE FE 5.58
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
COMMUNITY BLDG-SOLID WASTE FEE 01 5-40-5900 PROPERTY TAX 5.58
I-181691166 11/20/2018 WATER TOWER-SOLID WASTE FEES 5.58
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
WATER TOWER-SOLID WASTE FEES 21 5-00-5900 PROPERTY TAX 5.58
I-181691317 11/20/2018 WWTP LAND-SOLID WASTE FEES 5.58
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
WWTP LAND-SOLID WASTE FEES 20 5-00-5900 PROPERTY TAX 5.58
1-181691477 11/20/2018 WWTP-SOLID WASTE FEES 5.58
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
WWTP-SOLID WASTE FEES 20 5-00-5900 PROPERTY TAX 5.58
1-181717843 11/20/2018 WWTP LAND-SOLID WASTE FEES 5.58
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
WWTP LAND-SOLID WASTE FEES 20 5-00-5900 PROPERTY TAX 5.58
I-181739011 11/20/2018 EQUUS BEDS ASSESSMENT 347.77
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
EQUUS BEDS ASSESSMENT 21 .5-00-5900 PROPERTY TAX 347.77
I-181739450 11/20/2018 EQUUS BEDS ASSESSMENT 514.88
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
EQUUS BEDS ASSESSMENT 21 5-00-5900 PROPERTY TAX 514.88



11/29/2018 12:40 PM

PACKET: 01275 °~ 318 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 )Y OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE:

9

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
||||||| ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0322 SEDGWICK COUNTY TREASURER ( ** CONTINUED ** )
1-181741383 11/20/2018 DETENTION POND-SOLID WASTE FE 5.50
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
DETENTION POND-SOLID WASTE FEE 20 5-00-5900 PROPERTY TAX 5.50
I-181749021 11/20/2018 CITY HALL SOLID WASTE FEES 5.58
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
CITY HALL SOLID WASTE FEES 01 5-40-5900 PROPERTY TAX 5.58
I-181757285 11/20/2018 CEMETERY-SOLID WASTE FEES 4.44
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
CEMETERY-SOLID WASTE FEES 98 5-00-5900 PROPERTY TAX 4.44
I-181761070 11/20/2018 PUBLIC WORKS-SOLID WASTE FEE 5.58
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
PUBLIC WORKS-SOLID WASTE FEE 02 5-00-5900 PROPERTY TAX 5.58
I1-181768484 11/20/2018 RESERVE A MAIZE IND ADDITION 4.44
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
RESERVE A MAIZE IND ADDITION 01 5-40-5900 PROPERTY TAX 4.44
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 916.09
01-0242 SHRED-IT USA
I-8125978692 11/15/2018 SHREDDING SERVICE 130.74
AP DUE: 11/15/2018 DISC: 11/15/2018 1099: N
SHREDDING SERVICE - 04/30/12 01 5-10-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 52.30
SHREDDING SERVICE - 04/30/12 01 5-20-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 78.44
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 130.74
01-0256 TkFAST
I-28091 11/25/2018 MONTHLY OFF SITE BACKUP 450.00
AP DUE: 11/25/2018 DISC: 11/25/2018 1099: N
MONTHLY OFF SITE BACKUP 01 5-10-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 450.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 450.00
01-0331 TRACY'S AUTOMOTIVE
I-53099 11/14/2018 OIL CHANGE-CAR #214 45.64
AP DUE: 11/14/2018 DISC: 11/14/2018 1099: N
OIL CHANGE-CAR #214 01 5-20-8304 OIL CHANGES 45.64
I-53106 11/15/2018 OIL CHANGE-CAR #512 45.64
AP DUE: 11/15/2018 DISC: 11/15/2018 1099: N
OIL CHANGE-CAR #512 01 5-20-8304 OIL CHANGES 45.64

=== VENDOR TOTALS ===

91.28



11/29/2018 12:40 PM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 10
PACKET: 01275 °~ 318 AP

VENDOR SET: 01 Y OF MAIZE AP

SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/I ACCOUNT -_ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0266 UNI FIRST
T-2400825761 11/20/2018 UNIFORMS AND MATS 269.94
AP DUE: 11/20/2018 DISC: 11/20/2018 1099: N
UNIFORMS AND MATS 01 5-40-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 67.49
UNIFORMS AND MATS 02 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 67.49
UNIFORMS AND MATS 20 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 67.49
UNIFORMS AND MATS 21 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 67.47
TI-2400827273 11/27/2018 UNIFORMS AND MATS 182.36
AP DUE: 11/27/2018 DISC: 11/27/2018 1099: N
UNIFORMS AND MATS 01 5-40-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 45.59
UNIFORMS AND MATS 02 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 45.59
UNIFORMS AND MATS 20 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 45.59
UNIFORMS AND MATS 21 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 45.59
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 452.30
01-0291 WILLIAM MCKINLEY
T-201811297356 11/27/2018 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 95.38
AP DUE: 11/27/2018 DISC: 11/27/2018 1099: N
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 47.69
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 47.69
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 95.38
=== DPACKET TOTALS === 182,365.89
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12/13/2018 11:09 AM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 3
PACKET: 01282 1418 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 [TY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED
ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
||||||| ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT _-ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0308 EDWARDS EXTERMINATING
I-2325 12/10/2018 PEST CONTROL-MARCH-DECEMBER 3,150.00
AP DUE: 12/10/2018 DISC: 12/10/2018 1099: N
PEST CONTROL-MARCH-DECEMBER 01 5-40-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 2,350.00
PEST CONTROL-MARCH-DECEMBER 02 5-00-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 600.00
PEST CONTROL-MARCH-DECEMBER 21 5-00-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 200.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 3,150.00
01-0096 ERIC HARTENSTEIN
I-201812127407 12/03/2018 PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #18-136 150.00
AP DUE: 12/03/2018 DISC: 12/03/2018 1099: N
PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #18-136 12 5-00-7908 PUBLIC DEFENDER 150.00
I-201812127408 12/03/2018 PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #18-314 150.00
AP DUE: 12/03/2018 DISC: Hw\ow\NOHm 1099: N
PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #18-314 12 5-00-7908 PUBLIC DEFENDER 150.00
T1-201812127409 12/03/2018 PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #18-720 150.00
AP DUE: 12/03/2018 DISC: 12/03/2018 1099: N
PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #18-720 12 5-00-7908 PUBLIC DEFENDER 150.00
T-201812127410 12/03/2018 PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #UCC1538 150.00
AP DUE: 12/03/2018 DISC: 12/03/2018 1099: N
PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #UCC1538 12 5-00-7908 PUBLIC DEFENDER 150.00
T-201812127411 12/03/2018 PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #18-380 150.00
AP DUE: 12/03/2018 DISC: 12/03/2018 1099: N
PUBLIC DEFENDER CASE #18-380 12 5-00-7908 PUBLIC DEFENDER 150.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 750.00
01-0877 ETS
I-855E26D2 12/06/2018 CARD CHIP READERS 1,324.25
AP DUE: 12/06/2018 DISC: 12/06/2018 1099: N
CARD CHIP READERS 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 264 .85
CARD CHIP READERS 01 5-30-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 264.85
CARD CHIP READERS 20 5-00-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 264 .85
CARD CHIP READERS 21 5-00-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 264 .85
CARD CHIP READERS 98 5-00-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 264 .85

=== VENDOR TOTALS

1,324.25
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12/13/2018 11:09 AM

PACKET: 01282 "1418 AP

VENDOR SET: O. ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE:

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT __ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0213 PRIDE AG RESOURCES
1-201812127413 11/25/2018 SUPPLIES 987.27
AP DUE: 11/25/2018 DISC: 11/25/2018 1099: N
SUPPLIES 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 44.90
SUPPLIES 5-00-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 33.97
SUPPLIES 5-00-8307 PROPANE 348.99
SUPPLIES 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 102.21
SUPPLIES 5-00-8402 EQUIPMENT 52.98
SUPPLIES 5-00-8503 SAFETY EQUIPMEN 37.57
SUPPLIES 5-00-8508 HAND TOOLS 9.99
SUPPLIES 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 32.16
SUPPLIES 5-00-8402 EQUIPMENT 35.89
SUPPLIES 5-00-8603 COMMODITIES 53.96
SUPPLIES 5-00-8508 HAND TOOLS 47.95
SUPPLIES 5-00-8602 GARDEN/GROUND S 186.70
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 987.27
01-0219 REBECCA BOUSKA
1-201812127402 12/08/2018 SCAC MEETING REIMBURSEMENT 140.10
AP DUE: 12/08/2018 DISC: 12/08/2018 : N
SCAC MEETING REIMBURSEMENT 5-10-8603 COMMODITIES 140.10
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 140.10
01-0230 SAM'S CLUB
1-201812127404 12/02/2018 PW & CITY HALL SUPPLIES 294 .32
AP DUE: 12/02/2018 DISC: 12/02/2018 1099: N
PW & CITY HALL SUPPLIES 5-10-8603 COMMODITIES 109.02
PW & CITY HALL SUPPLIES 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 134.32
PW & CITY HALL SUPPLIES 5-10-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 50.98
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 294.32
01-0233 SDK LABORATORIES
1-201812127403 12/05/2018 LAB ANALYSIS-WWTP 354.00
AP DUE: 12/05/2018 DISC: 12/05/2018 1099: N
LAB ANALYSIS-WWTP 5-00-7008 WASTEWATER LABO 354.00

=== VENDOR TOTALS ===

354.

00
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12/13/2018 11:09 AM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 9
PACKET: 01282 ~21418 AP

VENDOR SET: 0 ITY OF MAIZE AP

SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
||||||| ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT - -ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0291 WILLIAM MCKINLEY
1-201812127397 12/11/2018 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 99.74
AP DUE: 12/11/2018 DISC: 12/11/2018 1099: N
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 33.25
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 33.25
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 33.24
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 99.74
=== PACKET TOTALS === 483,761.86

- 485108 Blover (@ WLSe
<85 4571 4~ = VaVes Ly ,

. ! i . Cd | |
- 22 879% Quy, ¢ ,_Ve(%
12,832, 4o - g

_ _4Y9ziso - Pas Poin
220, 4, K O\ﬁfﬁ» ﬁaNnyy Oﬁgr




]
1

SIVIOL LHEMDOVYd

1.°988'S

€9°CCT'T

0T/¥% INVED ONISNOH LTOT

T0

LNVID DNISNOH ST06-08-S

€9°2TT'T

Eacialel dav

:DSIA 8T10T/0€/TT
0T/% LNY¥D DNISOOH LTO0T 8T0Z/0€E/TT

8T0Z/0€/TT

N :660T

LTYLETZTB8TOC-T

€9°22T'T

€0L0-TO

NHIAEIE T YIHLNXD 3 A¥ODHED

80 " ¥9L'Y

0T/€ INVID ONISNOH LTOC

ST06-08-9

INVID DNISNOH

80 VIL'Y

SHAA s\

:DSIa 8T0T/0€/TT
0T/€ INV¥D DNISAOH LT0Z 8T0Z/0€/TT

8T0Z/0€/TT

660T

N

9THLETZTBTOC-I

80°¥9L'Y

€L90-T0

NYIONI TODIN 3 D dIAYA

HAO0D NVd
HIVA WLI

feo-----NOIILAT¥DSHA---------

LNNODSIA
SSO¥D

INNODDY T/D

--HNYN LNNODOY--

NOILNFIJLSIA

‘0 d

QESSTIAANS SINNODDY WO¥A/0L dNd

HONHANOHES
T 1LES JOANHA

£82T0
WY %2:TT 8T0C/€T/TT

DILAIYHATY

-0

gy "dZIVIW A0 ALT

SINVID ONISNOH 8TVT.

 LEMDVYd

193sTHOY we3I 1091Td d/¥

L HDYd

T



I
i
1}
9
>
2
f
=
=]
3
s
£
0
n
i
~
0
(6]
kS
3
w
S t‘
—
-~ \1&
-— i
————— " i

9s°29C'c

G/ ILNY¥D ONISNOH LTO0T

T0

LNVID DNISNOH ST06-08-S

95-29C'e

HNa dv

:DSIa 8T0T/6T/CT
G/7 INY¥D DNISNOH LTIO0Z 8T0Z/6T/TT

8T0Z/6T/TT

6601

N

€2¥%LZ0T06T0C-T

95°29C'2

Z880-T0

I HNI€/0d N NHEANO/NHANDN A WYL

LS°T08'2

§/T INVID ONISNOH LTO0T

TO
:660T

INVID DNISNOH ST06-08-S

LS°T08'T

ERCialel A4

:DSIA 8T0Z/ET/TT
S/T INV¥D ONISNOH LIOZ 8T0C/€T/TT

8T0C/€T/TT

N

ZZ%LZ0T06T0C-T

LS°T08'T

T880-TO

OYIHDS HENILSTYHD 3 TTENAT

= STIVIOL JOANHA

SvTEPS

0T/S INVID ONISNOH LTOZ

8T0C/LT/TT

T0

ST06-08-S

LNVID ONISNOH

SvTEPS

dna dvy

1DSIA 8T0T/LT/TT

N 660T

TZYLZOTO6TOC-I

0T/S INVED ONISNOH LTI0Z 8T0Z/LT/TT

Sy EVS

9290-TO

'SHSTIAYHIINA TIODTIN

oS

60°66€'T

0T/9 INVYD ONISNOH LTOT

8T02/92/2T

TO

LNVID DNISNOH ST06-08-S

60°66€"'T

HNa dav

:DSIA 810¢/92/CT

660T

N

0T/9 INV¥D ONISNOH LTOT 8T02/92/TT GZ¥LZTOTO06TOC-I

60°66€'T

vLY0-T0

JATSSHED L ATIIIWNIN 3 ¥ HJESOL

90°8%6

0T/% INVID DNISNOH LTOZ

8T02/92/2T :DSIA 8102/92/T1

TO

ST06-08-9

LNVID DNISNOH

90°8%6

dav

+HENd

:660T

N

$Z¥LZO0T06TOC-T

0T/¥ INV¥D ONISNOH LTO0T 8T02/92/TT

90 8¥6

9€¢L0O-TO

FONIM € NIITHIVI 3 d AOI¥EdHdd

HAOD ANVE
HIVA WLI

-e-------NOTIJI¥DSHQ-------"--

LNNODSIA

INNODOY T/D

- -HNYN INNODDV--

NOILNFIJLSIA

SSO¥d

‘0°d

aESSAIAANS SINNODDY WO¥A/OL dNd

HONHNOHES
1 LES JOANHA

DILFTHATY

TO0

d¥ HZIYIW J0 Al
SINYYO ONISNOH 8TTtc[ 88CTO

* LEXDOVYd

WY €T:TT 6102/20/T

I93sThoy welI 1091TA d4/¥Y

HADVYd

T



1/02/2019 11:15 AM
01287 173118 AP
'Y OF MAIZE AP

PACKET:

VENDOR SET:

SEQUENCE

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE:

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0256
I-28322 12/28/2018 ACCESS SOFTWARE-COURT 194.50
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
ACCESS SOFTWARE-COURT 01 5-30-8003 COMPUTER SOFTWA 194.50
I-28323 12/28/2018 PD SERVER HARD DRIVE 1,090.00
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
PD SERVER HARD DRIVE 10 5-00-9102 POLICE DEPT EQU 1,090.00
I-28324 12/28/2018 PARK SECURITY CAMERAS 1,971.75
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
PARK SECURITY CAMERAS 10 5-00-9102 POLICE DEPT EQU 1,971.75
I-28325 12/28/2018 PARK SECURITY EQUIPMENT 3,921.34
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
PARK SECURITY EQUIPMENT 10 5-00-9102 POLICE DEPT EQU 3,921.34
I-28326 12/28/2018 SRO LAPTOP 1,655.00
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
SRO LAPTOP 10 5-00-9102 POLICE DEPT EQU 1,655.00
1-28327 12/28/2018 CITY HALL SECURITY TECH 240.00
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
CITY HALL SECURITY TECH 10 5-00-9102 POLICE DEPT EQU 240.00
I-28328 12/28/2018 TECH SUPPORT-MAPPING 299.25
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
TECH SUPPORT-MAPPING 20 5-00-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 149.63
TECH SUPPORT-MAPPING 21 5-00-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 149.62
1-28329 12/28/2018 OCTOBER SERVER MAINTENANCE 247.00
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
OCTOBER SERVER MAINTENANCE 01 5-10-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 247.00
I-28330 12/28/2018 CELL PHONE MODEMS-LIFT STATIO 316.35
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
CELL PHONE MODEMS-LIFT STATION 20 5-00-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 316.35
I-28331 12/28/2018 NOVEMBER SERVER MAINTENANCE 824.00
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N
NOVEMBER SERVER MAINTENANCE 01 5-10-8003 COMPUTER SOFTWA 175.00
NOVEMBER SERVER MAINTENANCE 01 5-10-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 649.00
I-28332 12/28/2018 DECEMBER SERVER MAINTENANCE 736.25
AP DUE: 12/28/2018 DISC: 12/28/2018 1099: N mv
DECEMBER SERVER MAINTENANCE 01 5-10-7504 COMPUTER T wfw 736.25
s
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 11,495.44 m\
=== PACKET TOTALS === 11,495.44
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